
BID NO:

SUBJECT:

DATE:

SCHOOL/DEPT:

AWARDED TO:

Base Bid Alternate 1 Alternate 2 Total Cost

Sircal Contracting, Inc. $5,480,600.00Jefferson City, MO

COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bid Result

RFP 16/50

RBHS Athletics

5/26/2016

RBHS  

ORF Construction

Vendors
ORF Construction $5,386,400.00Bridgeton, MO $363,400.00

$376,100.00

Verslues Construction Co., Inc. $5,909,900.00Jefferson City, MO $731,000.00

PCE, Inc. $5,733,000.00Columbia, MO
GBH Builders, Inc. $5,790,000.00Jefferson City, MO

$420,000.00

$200,000.00

$4,857,000.00

$4,925,800.00

$5,151,000.00

$5,231,000.00

$4,960,100.00

$166,000.00

$178,700.00

$162,000.00

$359,000.00

$218,800.00


