## **COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT**

Bid Result

BID NO:	RFP 16/50			
SUBJECT:	RBHS Athletics			
DATE:	5/26/2016			
SCHOOL/DEPT:	RBHS			
AWARDED TO:	ORF Construction			

Vendors	Base Bid	Alternate 1	Alternate 2	Total Cost
<b>ORF Construction</b> Bridgeton, MO	\$4,857,000.00	\$166,000.00	\$363,400.00	\$5,386,400.00
Sircal Contracting, Inc. Jefferson City, MO	\$4,925,800.00	\$178,700.00	\$376,100.00	\$5,480,600.00
PCE, Inc. Columbia, MO	\$5,151,000.00	\$162,000.00	\$420,000.00	\$5,733,000.00
GBH Builders, Inc. Jefferson City, MO	\$5,231,000.00	\$359,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$5,790,000.00
Verslues Construction Co., Inc. Jefferson City, MO	\$4,960,100.00	\$218,800.00	\$731,000.00	\$5,909,900.00